
 
  

Edition 9 Week Ending  10th November  

 
Monday 13th November– Individual  

photographs 
Friday 17th November– Children in Need 

Monday 20th November– Reception, Y2, Y4 
and Y6 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 22nd November– Non-uniform 
day in exchange for a bottle for the  

Christmas Fair 
Wednesday 29th November– Non-uniform 

day in exchange for chocolate for the  
Christmas Fair 

Monday 4th December– Reception ‘Come 
and Create’ 2.00-3.00pm  

Wednesday 6th December– Non-uniform 
day in exchange for a food hamper gift for 

the Christmas Fair 
Thursday 7th December– Panto at  

Oldham Coliseum @ 2.15pm 
Friday 8th December– Christingle Service in 

church @ 9.20am 
Monday 11th December– Y3/4 Experience 

Christmas in our church @ 1.15pm 
Monday 11th December– KS1 ‘Come and 

Create’ 2.00-3.00pm 
Wednesday 13th December– Christmas Fair 

6.00pm-7.30pm 
Monday 18th December– KS1 production @ 

6pm 
Tuesday 19th December– Christmas Dinner 

Tuesday 19th December– Reception  
production @ 6pm 

Wednesday 20th December– Christmas  
Party 

Friday 22nd December– Carol Service 
Friday 22nd December– Break up for 

Christmas! 

Denshaw PTA 
 

 
The next meeting will be  on 
Tuesday 14th November at  

6.00 pm 
at the Printers. 

 

 
 
 
 

Ollie Howarth 
Madeleine Byrom 

Freya Hunter 
Poppy Strafford 

Evan Whitworth– Foster 
Edith Mitchell 

Joseph Mitchell 
Devon Ormerod 
William Cottrill 

Neve Lee 
Henry McPherson  
Harrison Howarth  
Isabel McPherson  

Hannah Storer 
Kimberley Bardsley  

Noah Hilton 
Soraya Knight 

Callum Langston 
Hope Moffat Jackman  

Lexi Platt 
Philippa Stott 

 

 

 

 
 

Parents will be notified when their 
child is a ‘star of the week’ and  

hopefully they will be able to come to 
church assembly to see them receive 

their certificate 

 
There is no Star Of 

The Week this 
week! 

                                                                                                                             

The following children have been 
chosen for their good behaviour 

at lunchtimes this week:- 

Beatrix Williams 
Freya Hunter 
Oscar Wright  

Edward Briggs Kershaw 
Freddy Melling 

Neve Lee 

To all children with a 
birthday this  half 

term 

Warm Coats 
Just a reminder as we ap-

proach the winter months, that 
children must bring to school a 

warm coat with a hood. 

Parking 
Please can parents  

remember to park without 
blocking the pavement.  

 
Please note there 
will be no church 
next Friday (17th 

November) 

Individual photographs 
The individual photographs 
will take place on Monday 

13th November. Please bring 
pre-schoolers from 8.30am so 

we can get sibling photo-
graphs first.  

Reminder 
Please can parents not go 
through to the classrooms 

when dropping children off. If 
you have any questions 

please come to the office. 

.Christmas Dinner 
The Christmas Dinner will take place on Tuesday 

19th December. Children who have packed lunches 
are also invited. The cost will be £2.10. Please let us 

know ASAP. 

Children In Need 
On Friday 17th November we 
will be supporting Children in 

Need. Please wear bright 
clothes and bring in a £1  

Donation. 


